Title

Applied Parallel Programming
Lab for Appl Parallel Program
Computer Security and Privacy
Adv Data Struct and Algorithms
Applied Parallel Programming
Current Topics in Computing

September 1/20 - August 31/21
Graduate Thesis

Advanced Database Systems
Conceptual Modelling

Adv. Machine Learning

Adv Concpt Cloud Computing

January 1 - December 31, 2021
Graduate Thesis

APPLIED COMPUTER SCIENCE

September 8 - December 3, 2020
Course Sec Credits Day  Start
GACS-4306 001 3.0 TuTh 14:30:
GACS-4306L 070 0.0 Th 16:00:
GACS-4921 001 3.0 TuTh 08:30:
GACS-7101 001 3.0 TuTh 13:00:
GACS-7306 001 3.0 TuTh 14:30:
GACS-7401 001 3.0 TuTh 10:00:
GACS-7500 001 18.0 TH
January 7 - April 6, 2021

GACS-4902 001 3.0 TuTh 11:30:
GACS-4906 001 3.0 TuTh 14:30:
GACS-7206 001 3.0 TuTh 10:00:
GACS-7307 001 3.0 TuTh 11:30:
GACS-7500 002 18.0 TH

End

15:45:
17:15:
09:45:
14:15:
15:45:
11:15:

12:45:
15:45:
11:15:
12:45:

Instructor
Henry
Assistant
Halabi
Adedayo
Henry
Camorlinga

TBA

Adedayo
McFadyen
Ramanna
Halabi

TBA

Location
ONL
ONL
NEXUS
NEXUS
ONL
NEXUS

NORM

NEXUS
NEXUS
NEXUS
NEXUS

NORM



