## APPLIED COMPUTER SCIENCE GRAD TIMETABLE FALL 2020

September 8 - December 3, 2020

Title	Course	Sec	Credits Day	Start	End	Instructor	Location
Applied Parallel Programming	GACS-4306	001	3.0 TuTh	14:30:	15:45:	Henry	ONL
Lab for Appl Parallel Program	GACS-4306L	070	0.0 Th	16:00:	17:15:	Assistant	ONL
Computer Security and Privacy	GACS-4921	001	3.0 TuTh	08:30:	09:45:	Halabi	NEXUS
Adv Data Struct and Algorithms	GACS-7101	001	3.0 TuTh	13:00:	14:15:	Adedayo	NEXUS
Applied Parallel Programming	GACS-7306	001	3.0 TuTh	14:30:	15:45:	Henry	ONL
Current Topics in Computing	GACS-7401	001	3.0 TuTh	10:00:	11:15:	Camorlinga	NEXUS
September 1/20 - August 31/21							
Graduate Thesis	GACS-7500	001	18.0 TH			TBA	NORM

## **WINTER 2021**

## January 7 - April 6, 2021

Advanced Database Systems	GACS-4902	001	3.0 TuTh	11:30:	12:45:	Adedayo	NEXUS
Conceptual Modelling	GACS-4906	001	3.0 TuTh	14:30:	15:45:	McFadyen	NEXUS
Adv. Machine Learning	GACS-7206	001	3.0 TuTh	10:00:	11:15:	Ramanna	NEXUS
Adv Concpt Cloud Computing	GACS-7307	001	3.0 TuTh	11:30:	12:45:	Halabi	NEXUS
January 1 - December 31, 2021							
Graduate Thesis	GACS-7500	002	18.0 TH			ТВА	NORM